
5/14/2022 . Logans Ferry Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final

Stage 6Cat 
Finish

Jimmy Squirrel 49er1 144.66 0 0 0 23.64 0 0 0 22.54 0 0 0 22.53 0 0 0 18.85 0 0 0 30.61 1 0 0 26.491

John Barleycorn GF2 157.96 0 0 0 26.28 0 0 0 22.79 0 0 0 27.35 1 0 0 27.89 0 0 0 28.16 0 0 0 25.491

Hooligan Howes GF3 160.96 0 0 0 28.75 0 0 0 23.91 0 0 0 24.62 0 0 0 24.1 0 0 0 33.62 0 0 0 25.962

N A Custer SSGF4 178.27 0 0 0 28.87 0 0 0 22.6 1 0 0 32.33 0 0 0 27.13 0 0 0 41.53 0 0 0 25.811

Bdoc Lady GF PA5 179.93 0 0 0 31.25 0 0 0 25.69 0 0 0 31.12 0 0 0 24.38 0 0 0 38.76 0 0 0 28.731

Smoky Hill Thompson FCD PA6 186.31 0 0 0 30.63 0 0 0 24.33 0 0 0 31.18 1 0 0 31.05 0 0 0 38.83 0 0 0 30.291

Pinch A Penny Senior7 214.19 0 0 0 37.17 0 1 0 43.09 0 0 0 36.51 0 0 0 29.76 0 0 0 35.18 0 0 0 32.481

JBH SilverSr8 217.68 0 0 0 37.57 0 0 0 26.65 0 0 0 44.59 0 0 0 31.66 2 0 0 46.45 0 0 0 30.761

Bronco Blanco Cowboy9 220.23 0 0 0 36.39 0 0 0 30.55 0 0 0 36.48 0 0 0 38.45 0 0 0 41.93 0 0 0 36.431

Ricochet James FCD10 231.84 0 0 0 40.28 0 0 0 35.03 0 0 0 40.51 0 0 0 35.27 0 0 0 41.25 0 0 0 39.52

Dirt Slider FCD11 232.19 1 0 0 39.25 0 0 0 39.83 0 0 0 42.27 1 0 0 36.38 0 0 0 37.96 0 0 0 36.53

Rowdy Bovine FCGF12 245.01 0 0 0 37.99 0 0 0 27.15 0 0 0 41.83 0 0 0 45.73 0 0 0 50.43 0 0 0 41.881

Phi Psi Joker GF13 252.15 0 0 0 47.96 0 0 0 43.82 0 0 0 51.9 0 0 0 31.91 0 0 0 40.34 0 0 0 36.223

Dusty Lady LadySS14 283.83 0 0 0 46.18 1 0 0 45.54 0 0 0 41.07 0 0 0 36.91 0 0 0 61.27 1 0 0 52.861

Lacey Remington LadySS15 287.12 1 0 0 42.14 1 0 0 40.56 1 0 0 41.99 1 0 0 61.1 0 0 0 55.27 1 0 0 46.062

Utah Scout Cattle Baron16 295.15 0 0 0 43.71 0 1 0 49.65 1 0 0 47.19 0 0 0 39.23 1 1 0 73.69 0 0 0 41.681

Deacon Dale Senior17 304.13 0 0 0 49.67 1 0 0 42.12 0 0 0 51.7 1 0 0 49.09 0 0 0 67.67 0 0 0 43.882

H E Clark ESD18 317.2 0 1 0 53.76 0 0 0 33.95 0 0 0 53.15 0 0 0 66.75 0 0 0 63.87 1 0 0 45.721

Troy L Flush Cowboy PA19 339.16 0 0 0 95.04 0 0 0 52.29 0 0 0 47.78 1 0 0 50.01 0 0 0 42.54 0 0 0 51.52

Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron PA20 343.37 0 1 0 80.53 0 0 0 35.59 1 0 0 45.54 2 0 0 64.3 0 0 0 74.02 0 0 0 43.392

Durango ESD21 390.18 0 0 0 50.85 0 1 0 52.35 8 0 0 113.71 1 0 0 47.87 0 0 0 74.3 0 0 0 51.12

Prairie Dog Pauline Lady Sr22 433.54 0 0 0 76.19 0 0 0 48.76 0 0 0 71.36 0 0 0 65.78 0 0 0 115.21 0 0 0 56.241

Turnkey Bill Senior23 443.9 0 1 0 92.41 1 0 0 69.19 0 0 0 53.98 0 0 0 68.83 0 0 0 98.48 0 0 0 61.013

DNF-Rusty Rooster Buckaroo24 30153.37 2 0 0 56.7 1 0 0 36.41 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 63.26 0 0 0 99991
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Clean Shooters Match: 5/14/2022

.
No Misses or Procedurals 7Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 
Finish

Time 
Finish

76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies 179.93 PA55

999066 Bronco Blanco Cowboy 220.23 89

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens 160.96 33

999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens 252.15 1313

999097 Prairie Dog Pauline Senior - Ladies 433.54 2322

999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens 231.84 1010

51667 Rowdy Bovine FC Gunfighter - Mens 245.01 1212
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Stage Placement by Time
Match: 5/14/2022

.

SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

1Stage

999095 Jimmy Squirrel 49er - Men23.641
999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens26.282

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens28.753
70498 N A Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter28.874

7923 Smoky Hill Thompson FC Duelist - Mens30.63 PA5
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies31.25 PA6

999066 Bronco Blanco Cowboy36.397
999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens37.178
999035 JBH Silver Senior - Mens37.579

51667 Rowdy Bovine FC Gunfighter - Mens37.9910
65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens39.2511

999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens40.2812
66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies42.1413
92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron43.7114
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies46.1815

999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens47.9616
95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens49.6717
60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist50.8518

999011 H E Clark Elder Statesmen Duelist53.7619
107246 DNF-Rusty Rooster Buckaroo Boy56.7020
999097 Prairie Dog Pauline Senior - Ladies76.1921
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron80.53 PA22

83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens92.4123
999098 Troy L Flush Cowboy95.04 PA24

2Stage

999095 Jimmy Squirrel 49er - Men22.541
70498 N A Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter22.602

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens22.793
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens23.914

7923 Smoky Hill Thompson FC Duelist - Mens24.33 PA5
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies25.69 PA6

999035 JBH Silver Senior - Mens26.657
51667 Rowdy Bovine FC Gunfighter - Mens27.158

999066 Bronco Blanco Cowboy30.559
999011 H E Clark Elder Statesmen Duelist33.9510
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens35.0311
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron35.59 PA12
107246 DNF-Rusty Rooster Buckaroo Boy36.4113

65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens39.8314
66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies40.5615
95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens42.1216

999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens43.0917
999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens43.8218

79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies45.5419
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999097 Prairie Dog Pauline Senior - Ladies48.7620
92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron49.6521

999098 Troy L Flush Cowboy52.29 PA22
60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist52.3523
83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens69.1924

3Stage

999095 Jimmy Squirrel 49er - Men22.531
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens24.622

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens27.353
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies31.12 PA4

7923 Smoky Hill Thompson FC Duelist - Mens31.18 PA5
70498 N A Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter32.336

999066 Bronco Blanco Cowboy36.487
999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens36.518
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens40.519

79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies41.0710
51667 Rowdy Bovine FC Gunfighter - Mens41.8311
66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies41.9912
65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens42.2713

999035 JBH Silver Senior - Mens44.5914
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron45.54 PA15

92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron47.1916
999098 Troy L Flush Cowboy47.78 PA17

95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens51.7018
999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens51.9019
999011 H E Clark Elder Statesmen Duelist53.1520

83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens53.9821
999097 Prairie Dog Pauline Senior - Ladies71.3622

60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist113.7123
107246 DNF-Rusty Rooster Buckaroo Boy9999.0024

4Stage

999095 Jimmy Squirrel 49er - Men18.851
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens24.102
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies24.38 PA3
70498 N A Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter27.134

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens27.895
999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens29.766

7923 Smoky Hill Thompson FC Duelist - Mens31.05 PA7
999035 JBH Silver Senior - Mens31.668
999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens31.919
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens35.2710

65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens36.3811
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies36.9112

999066 Bronco Blanco Cowboy38.4513
92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron39.2314
51667 Rowdy Bovine FC Gunfighter - Mens45.7315
60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist47.8716
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens49.0917
999098 Troy L Flush Cowboy50.01 PA18

66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies61.1019
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron64.30 PA20
999097 Prairie Dog Pauline Senior - Ladies65.7821
999011 H E Clark Elder Statesmen Duelist66.7522

83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens68.8323
107246 DNF-Rusty Rooster Buckaroo Boy9999.0024

5Stage

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens28.161
999095 Jimmy Squirrel 49er - Men30.612

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens33.623
999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens35.184

65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens37.965
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies38.76 PA6

7923 Smoky Hill Thompson FC Duelist - Mens38.83 PA7
999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens40.348
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens41.259

70498 N A Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter41.5310
999066 Bronco Blanco Cowboy41.9311
999098 Troy L Flush Cowboy42.54 PA12
999035 JBH Silver Senior - Mens46.4513

51667 Rowdy Bovine FC Gunfighter - Mens50.4314
66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies55.2715
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies61.2716

107246 DNF-Rusty Rooster Buckaroo Boy63.2617
999011 H E Clark Elder Statesmen Duelist63.8718

95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens67.6719
92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron73.6920

104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron74.02 PA21
60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist74.3022
83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens98.4823

999097 Prairie Dog Pauline Senior - Ladies115.2124

6Stage

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens25.491
70498 N A Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter25.812
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens25.963

999095 Jimmy Squirrel 49er - Men26.494
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies28.73 PA5

7923 Smoky Hill Thompson FC Duelist - Mens30.29 PA6
999035 JBH Silver Senior - Mens30.767
999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens32.488
999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens36.229
999066 Bronco Blanco Cowboy36.4310

65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens36.5011
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens39.5012

92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron41.6813

Saturday, May 14, 2022 Page 3 of 4Match Date



SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

51667 Rowdy Bovine FC Gunfighter - Mens41.8814
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron43.39 PA15

95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens43.8816
999011 H E Clark Elder Statesmen Duelist45.7217

66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies46.0618
60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist51.1019

999098 Troy L Flush Cowboy51.50 PA20
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies52.8621

999097 Prairie Dog Pauline Senior - Ladies56.2422
83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens61.0123

107246 DNF-Rusty Rooster Buckaroo Boy9999.0024
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